Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5988-9450EN
AV02-3576EN  -  August 7, 2012
Ordering Information
*Note: Part numbers currently available:
 a. HEDR-5420-ES201
 b. HEDR-5420-ES202
 c. HEDR-5420-ES203
 d. HEDR-5420-ES211
 e. HEDR-5420-ES214
 f. HEDR-5421-EP111
Ordering Information for Alignment Tool
*HEDR-5 4  X  X  –  X  X  X  X  X
Output
2 = 2 channel
Connector
0 = standard/axial
1 = right angle/radial
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02 = 3 mm
03 = 1/8 inch
11 = 4 mm
14 = 5 mm
Hub
S2 = Set screw with mounting ears base plate
P1 = Pressfi t without mounting ears base plate
Resolution
E = 200 CPR
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02  = 3 mm
03  = 1/8"
11  = 4 mm
14  = 5 mm
HEDR-5900-000